Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk Verhoeven - Burcht

06/04/2019 1/23

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:52

Reeks:1
1 8980 Geerts Bojan VOLH 10.90
2 9802 Pauwels Matti ACW 11.16
3 9421 Soethoudt Ward ZWAT 11.22
4 8625 Dalemans Samuel ZWAT 12.42
5 7297 Ferket Tristan HAMM 12.46
6 7167 Corthout Jarne ACHL 12.63

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:52

Reeks:2
1 8505 De Maere Finn HAMM 10.34
2 7811 Waltens Miron ACW 10.44
3 7479 Muyldermans Liano ACW 10.88
4 8788 Van Hemelryck Jef VOLH 11.08
5 8090 Cluytens Kingston HAMM 12.09

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:52

Reeks:3
1 9017 Bogaerts Seppe VOLH 11.16
2 9151 Slowack Daan VOLH 11.38
3 7784 Roels Mats HAMM 11.81
4 9305 Vantieghem Lukas ZWAT 12.21
5 8784 Stoop Aron VOLH 12.44

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:52

Reeks:4
1 8107 Haeck Viktor AVLO 10.41
2 7272 Laporte Finn AVZK 11.37
3 8377 Barroo Fons ZWAT 11.53
4 8775 Constant Matthi VOLH 11.88
5 7555 De Groote Gerben SPBO 11.98

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:52

Reeks:5
1 8534 Sierens Vic ACW 10.05
2 8838 Vink Quinten HAMM 10.08
3 7308 Buysse Lucas ACW 10.42
4 8786 Van Bogaert Anse VOLH 10.48
5 8773 De Wilde Milo VOLH 11.22
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verspringen Pup Dames Uur=14:41

Reeks:1
1 4929 Dhaene Dorien ACW 3.61m
2 5642 Engelen Linde AVLO 3.55m
3 4540 Van Baelen Malien ACHL 3.46m
4 4791 De Schoesitter Bente HAMM  3.40m
5 4960 Muyldermans Talitha ACW 3.35m
6 6401 N'Gueyilbé Marie-Victoria VOLH 3.35m
7 6139 Decru Eppe ZWAT 3.33m
8 5968 Velghe Marlies ZWAT 3.31m
9 6093 Lenjou Fleur VOLH 3.27m
10 5636 De Decker Fien AVLO 3.25m
11 5740 Maes Silke ZWAT 3.20m
12 5738 Heyrman Daphne IWAT 3.18m
13 6091 Wauters Stien VOLH 3.11m
14 5802 Wielandts Sterre HAMM  3.06m
15 6580 Steenssens Hanne VOLH 3.05m
16 5322 Ooms Linde HAMM  3.00m
17 5643 Dufour Charlotte AVLO 2.96m
18 5556 Van Geyte Lore HAMM  2.95m
19 6094 De Waele Lotte VOLH 2.93m
20 5965 Ryckaert Lieke ZWAT 2.90m
21 5560 Verhulst Yinte ACW 2.88m
22 5739 Jacobs Kyara ZWAT 2.81m
23 6096 Constant Elise VOLH 2.80m
24 5472 D'hoey lantha HAMM  2.80m
25 5516 De Vos Lynde ACHL 2.72m
26 5537 Audenaert Kirsten AVLO 2.70m
27 6102 Lagaert Eline VOLH 2.69m
28 6591 Van De Casserie Ella VOLH 2.61m
29 6101 Clerckx Ana Lucia VOLH 2.50m
30 9803 Coulembier Sara AVLO 2.44m
31 5958 Dalemans Eline ZWAT 2.39m
32 6596 Soethoudt Lotte ZWAT 2.23m
33 5966 Spinoy Eva ZWAT 2.15m
34 5272 De Smedt Hanne HAMM  2.06m
35 5619 De Lange Minne AVLO 1.99m
36 6154 Willems Elise VOLH 1.69m

4927 De Bock Alicia ACW GP
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1
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kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
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8939
9128
8013
9310
8932
8808
9303
9307
8993
9300
9195
8232
9509
8422
8221
8899

4189
4544
4613
4191
5686
4975
4338
5210
4334
4822
5314
4840
4216
4892
5318
5332
4194
5216
4190
5209
5322
4774
5333

 —

Min Dames Stand 1 Uur=14:46

Loir Elise

Herremans Rebecca

Jacobien Lenne
De Wilde Zita
Minsaer Bo

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina

Thoen Alexe
Wauters Lize

Van Bastelaere Anouk

Lagaert Julie
Obazee Worthy
Rogge Lio

N'Gueyilbé Sophie

Lenaerts Hanne
Chiua Layla
De Lange Frauke

Ferket Niels
Dieltjens Dax
Meiresonne Lex
Van Den Branden

Omunna lzu-Chukwu James

Helon Mauro
Pauwels Lars

De Laet Yannick
Dhaene Thomas
Haeck Sander
Theuns Jules

Van Den Broeck B

Min Heren Uur=14:12

Thomas

recht

Van De Cloodt Niels

De Meyer Inias
Noppe Siebe
Kusters Lukas
Buyck Thibault
Tierens Bas

Van Den Branden
Dalemans Nathan
De Waele Wout
Janssens Victor
Stoop Jarne

Kasper
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1.37m
1.34m
1.34m
1.34m
1.26m
1.26m
1.26m
1.26m
1.21m
1.21m
1.21m
1.11m
1.11m
1.06m
1.06m
0.96m

9.56m
8.32m
7.38m
7.30m
6.81m
6.61m
6.59m
6.54m
6.49m
6.40m
6.29m
6.23m
6.13m
6.05m
6.00m
5.78m
5.75m
5.70m
5.51m
5.14m
4.74m
4.71m
3.98m
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60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:27

Reeks:1
1 9801 Gorrens Etoilia NA 10.29
2 2867 Van Assel Mare VOLH 10.39
3 2002 Duym Janne ZWAT 11.38
4 2006 StruyfYinthe ZWAT 11.48
5 1817 Van Helleputte Alix AVLO 12.31

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:27

Reeks:2
1 2062 Wielandts Janne HAMM 10.89
2 2236 Velghe Jolien ZWAT 10.97
3 1365 Van Royen Linde HAMM 11.28
4 2376 Van Dessel Jinthe ZWAT 11.51
5 2371 Kaur Gurbani ZWAT 13.52

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:27

Reeks:3
1 2140 De Schepper Elize ACW 10.79
2 2235 Spinoy Lore ZWAT 11.03
3 1954 Huyghe Floor AVLO 11.45
4 2659 Lefever Emeline VOLH 11.59
5 1856 Rooms Amber ACW 12.04

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:27

Reeks:4
1 1577 Roels Louise HAMM 10.81
2 1138 Van Geyte Fien HAMM 10.86
3 1150 Loos Silke AVKA 11.01
4 2004 Maes Senna ZWAT 11.25
5 2277 Blommaert Fien HAMM 11.45
6 2375 De Clerck Louise ZWAT 11.55

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:27

Reeks:5
1 1495 Dieltjens Marie HAMM 10.04
2 2656 Van Steenlandt Cheryl VOLH 10.52
3 2657 Stuer Pauline VOLH 10.62
4 1364 De Groote Junne SPBO 10.77
5 2005 Smet Julia ZWAT 11.13
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hoogspringen Ben Heren Stand 2 Uur=15:20

Reeks:1
1 8786 Van Bogaert Anse VOLH 1.06m 10
2 8534 Sierens Vic ACW 1.02m 10
3 8980 Geerts Bojan VOLH 0.99m 10
4 8505 De Maere Finn HAMM  0.96m 11
5 8773 De Wilde Milo VOLH 0.91m 10
6 7308 Buysse Lucas ACW 0.91m 10
7 7479 Muyldermans Liano ACW 0.91m 11
8 7811 Waltens Miron ACW 0.86m 11
9 7272 Llaporte Finn AVZK 0.86m 11
10 8107 Haeck Viktor AVLO 0.86m 11
11 7297 Ferket Tristan HAMM  0.86m 11
12 8775 Constant Matthi VOLH 0.86m 11
13 9802 Pauwels Matti ACW 0.86m 0
14 8838 Vink Quinten HAMM  0.81m 10
15 8444 De Clercq Siebe HAMM  0.81m 11
16 7167 Corthout Jarne ACHL 0.81m 11
17 8090 Cluytens Kingston HAMM  0.76m 10
18 9151 Slowack Daan VOLH 0.76m 11
19 8625 Dalemans Samuel ZWAT 0.76m 11
20 8784 Stoop Aron VOLH 0.71m 11
21 8788 Van Hemelryck Jef VOLH 0.71m 11
22 9017 Bogaerts Seppe VOLH 0.71m 11
23 8785 Thoen Léon VOLH 0.71m 11

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:1
1 1905 De Cock Thibeau VOLH 9.95 8
2 1535 Pouliart Ricardo AVLO 10.38 9
3 1417 Heyndrickx Tibe ZWAT 10.53 9
4 1848 De Potter Nilo VOLH 10.58 9
5 1682 Brunetta Senne ZWAT 10.68 8

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:2
1 2389 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda ACW 9.7 8
2 2053 Rummens Bram VOLH 10.16 8
3 1687 Tierens Arne ZWAT 10.22 8
4 1825 Stockmans Felix VOLH 10.69 9
5 1835 Martens-Spanhove Emile VOLH 11.08 9
6 2270 Heyrman Tuur ZWAT 13.41 9
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60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:3
1 349 De Clercq Dries HAMM 9.94 9
2 1290 Van Houte Emiel HAMM 10.34 8
3 80 Corthout Lars ACHL 11.29 9
4 369 Inze Lennert SPBO 11.39 8
5 506 Speleman Berre ACW 11.82 9
6 1889 Van de Vyver Viktor ZWAT 12.23 9

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:4
1 1779 Helon Miel AVLO 9.81 8
2 1192 Haeck Arthur AVLO 10.1 8
3 1350 Devos Nolan AVLO 10.15 8
4 1209 Verbelen Emile AVLO 10.17 9
5 1742 Chioua Lekhli Hesa ACW 10.37 9
6 1299 Verrept Lars AVLO 10.8 8

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:5
1 511 Geerardyn Michiel ACW 9.63 8
2 1836 Paelinck Lode VOLH 9.77 8
3 1410 De Poorter Victor AVLO 9.86 8
4 1592 Herremans Sebastian ACW 9.95 9
5 1831 Van Riel Senne VOLH 9.97 8
6 962 Goossens Hizkia HAMM 10.29 9

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:6
1 1960 Pauwels Seppo ACW 9.36 8
2 1243 Rooms Jorden ACW 9.49 9
3 353 Huygens Merijn HAMM 9.59 8
4 505 Everaert Gust ACW 9.67 9
5 1843 Verstraeten Bas VOLH 9.69 8
6 78 De Vos Ward ACHL 10.25 8

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:7
1 1821 Van Nespen Lucas VOLH 8.87 8
2 363 Loos Senne AVKA 9.16 8
3 1639 VydtJules ACW 9.26 9
4 1839 Thierens Emiel VOLH 9.26 9
5 1348 Huyghe Jannes AVLO 9.32 8
6 1840 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH 9.54 8
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60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:1
1 6093 Lenjou Fleur VOLH 10.33
2 5965 Ryckaert Lieke ZWAT 10.40
3 6094 De Waele Lotte VOLH 11.02
4 5537 Audenaert Kirsten AVLO 11.74
5 6154 Willems Elise VOLH 11.89
6 5619 De Lange Minne AVLO 12.03

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:2
1 5738 Heyrman Daphne ZWAT 10.34
2 5246 Willemsen Yuna SPBO 10.68
3 9803 Coulembier Sara AVLO 10.98
4 6102 Lagaert Eline VOLH 11.37
5 5958 Dalemans Eline ZWAT 12.77

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:3
1 5272 De Smedt Hanne HAMM 10.67
2 5739 Jacobs Kyara ZWAT 10.67
3 5472 D'hoey lantha HAMM 10.69
4 6591 Van De Casserie Ella VOLH 10.69
5 6101 Clerckx Ana Lucia VOLH 10.90
6 5556 Van Geyte Lore HAMM 10.96

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:4
1 4801 Baert Gitte ACW 10.08
2 6580 Steenssens Hanne VOLH 10.33
3 5560 Verhulst Yinte ACW 10.34
4 5740 Maes Silke ZWAT 10.56
5 5516 De Vos Lynde ACHL 10.69
6 5966 Spinoy Eva ZWAT 11.27

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:5
1 5322 Ooms Linde HAMM 10.01
2 4960 Muyldermans Talitha ACW 10.14
3 6096 Constant Elise VOLH 10.16
4 5408 Vercammen Lies ACW 10.19
5 4927 De Bock Alicia ACW 10.28
6 5802 Wielandts Sterre HAMM 10.45
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60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:6
1 5642 Engelen Linde AVLO 9.45
2 5968 Velghe Marlies ZWAT 9.63
3 5636 De Decker Fien AVLO 9.72
4 6139 Decru Eppe ZWAT 9.87
5 4904 Vande Voorde Jade SPBO 9.97
6 6091 Wauters Stien VOLH 10.07

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:7
1 4929 Dhaene Dorien ACW 9.10
2 5675 De Bruyn Elise AVLO 9.36
3 4791 De Schoesitter Bente HAMM 9.55
4 6401 N'Gueyilbé Marie-Victoria VOLH 9.58
5 4540 Van Baelen Malien ACHL 9.64
6 5643 Dufour Charlotte AVLO 9.64

kogelstoten 1,000kg = Ben Dames Uur=16:28

Reeks:1
1 2376 Van Dessel Jinthe ZWAT 5.48m
2 2659 Lefever Emeline VOLH 5.40m
3 9801 Gorrens Etoilia NA 5.39m
4 1364 De Groote Junne SPBO 5.30m
5 1495 Dieltjens Marie HAMM  5.29m
6 2004 Maes Senna ZWAT 5.10m
7 2657 Stuer Pauline VOLH 4.98m
8 1150 Loos Silke AVKA 4.88m
9 2867 Van Assel Mare VOLH 4.63m
10 2277 Blommaert Fien HAMM  4.52m
11 2236 Velghe Jolien ZWAT 4.30m
12 2235 Spinoy Lore ZWAT 4.29m
13 1577 Roels Louise HAMM  4.27m
14 1138 Van Geyte Fien HAMM  4.19m
15 2002 Duym Janne ZWAT 4.12m
16 2375 De Clerck Louise ZWAT 4.10m
17 1817 Van Helleputte Alix AVLO 3.50m
18 2656 Van Steenlandt Cheryl VOLH 3.49m
19 2371 Kaur Gurbani ZWAT 3.18m
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verspringen Pup Heren Uur=15:32

Reeks:1
1 1639 VydtJules ACW 4.00m
2 1348 Huyghe Jannes AVLO 3.79m
3 1840 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH 3.74m
4 363 Loos Senne AVKA 3.74m
5 1243 Rooms Jorden ACW 3.63m
6 2389 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda ACW 3.59m
7 1839 Thierens Emiel VOLH 3.57m
8 1831 Van Riel Senne VOLH 3.53m
9 1960 Pauwels Seppo ACW 3.51m
10 353 Huygens Merijn HAMM  3.47m
11 1592 Herremans Sebastian ACW 3.45m
12 511 Geerardyn Michiel ACW 3.45m
13 1836 Paelinck Lode VOLH 3.44m
14 1843 Verstraeten Bas VOLH 3.43m
15 78 De Vos Ward ACHL 3.41m
16 1821 Van Nespen Lucas VOLH 3.40m
17 1687 Tierens Arne ZWAT 3.36m
18 1350 Devos Nolan AVLO 3.31m
19 505 Everaert Gust ACW 3.24m
20 1192 Haeck Arthur AVLO 3.18m
21 1825 Stockmans Felix VOLH 3.17m
22 1290 Van Houte Emiel HAMM  3.15m
23 1410 De Poorter Victor AVLO 3.12m
24 1742 Chioua Lekhli Hesa ACW 3.12m
25 1417 Heyndrickx Tibe ZWAT 3.09m
26 1779 Helon Miel AVLO 3.09m
27 1209 Verbelen Emile AVLO 3.08m
28 962 Goossens Hizkia HAMM  3.06m
29 2053 Rummens Bram VOLH 3.02m
30 349 De Clercq Dries HAMM  3.02m
31 1682 Brunetta Senne ZWAT 3.02m
32 1905 De Cock Thibeau VOLH 2.97m
33 1196 Van Helleputte Ferre AVLO 2.96m
34 1299 Verrept Lars AVLO 2.94m
35 1848 De Potter Nilo VOLH 2.83m
36 80 Corthout Lars ACHL 2.78m
37 1835 Martens-Spanhove Emile VOLH 2.68m
38 369 Inze Lennert SPBO 2.35m
39 1889 Van de Vyver Viktor ZWAT 2.33m
40 506 Speleman Berre ACW 2.28m
41 1413 De Kock Tristan ZWAT 2.21m
42 2270 Heyrman Tuur ZWAT 2.16m
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80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:05
Reeks:1
1 4189 Ferket Niels HAMM 12.14 6
2 4338 Pauwels Lars ACW 12.29 7
3 4774 Janssens Victor HAMM 13.12 7
4 4190 Van Den Branden Kasper HAMM 13.21 7
5 5332 Kusters Lukas VOLH 13.52 7
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:05
Reeks:2
1 4840 Van Den Broeck Brecht AVLO 11.92 7
2 4180 Van De Velde Lander HAMM 12.12 7
3 4194 Buyck Thibault HAMM 12.15 7
4 5216 Tierens Bas ZWAT 12.47 6
5 5210 De Laet Yannick ZWAT 12.84 6
6 5322 De Waele Wout VOLH 14.25 7
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:05
Reeks:3
1 4814 Cappaert Arno HAMM 11.40 7
2 4816 De Vos Loic AVLO 12.08 6
3 4822 Haeck Sander AVLO 12.24 6
4 5209 Dalemans Nathan ZWAT 13.34 7
5 4181 Van De Velde Ruben HAMM 13.68 7
6 5333 Stooplarne VOLH 15.48 7
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:05
Reeks:4
1 4975 Helon Mauro AVLO 11.67 6
2 4191 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM 11.73 6
3 4699 Vervoort Mats LYRA 11.97 7
4 4544 Dieltjens Dax HAMM 12.12 6
5 4892 De Meyer Inias HAMM 12.37 6
6 5686 Omunna lzu-Chukwu James VOLH 12.49 6
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:05
Reeks:5
1 4216 Van De Cloodt Niels ACW 11.19 6
2 4334 Dhaene Thomas ACW 11.26 6
3 4211 Verstraeten Ole ACW 11.54 6
4 5318 Noppe Siebe VOLH 11.64 6
5 4613 Meiresonne Lex HAMM 11.79 7
6 5314 Theuns Jules VOLH 12.24 7
1 y -
"W INEOS AR Y =S i )

LEBBEKE

= m.janssens ANTWERPEN




Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk Verhoeven - Burcht

VAN DER WEKEN
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hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=16:19

Reeks:1
1 4540 Van Baelen Malien ACHL 28.37m
2 4801 Baert Gitte ACW 27.55m
3 6580 Steenssens Hanne VOLH 25.96m
4 5272 De Smedt Hanne HAMM  23.37m
5 4791 De Schoesitter Bente HAMM  21.71m
6 5642 Engelen Linde AVLO 21.59m
7 6093 Lenjou Fleur VOLH 19.50m
8 6591 Van De Casserie Ella VOLH 17.91m
9 6102 Lagaert Eline VOLH 17.69m
10 5968 Velghe Marlies ZWAT 17.06m
11 5740 Maes Silke ZWAT 16.57m
12 5802 Wielandts Sterre HAMM  16.17m
13 6096 Constant Elise VOLH 15.02m
14 5738 Heyrman Daphne ZWAT 14.89m
15 5556 Van Geyte Lore HAMM 14.48m
16 5322 Ooms Linde HAMM 14.13m
17 5966 Spinoy Eva ZWAT 13.85m
18 5472 D'hoey lantha HAMM  13.30m
19 6091 Wauters Stien VOLH 12.70m
20 5739 Jacobs Kyara ZWAT 12.69m
21 6596 Soethoudt Lotte ZWAT 12.44m
22 5559 Van Lent Jenthe SPBO 12.01m
23 5516 De Vos Lynde ACHL 11.82m
24 6094 De Waele Lotte VOLH 11.59m
25 4960 Muyldermans Talitha ACW 11.45m
26 5560 Verhulst Yinte ACW 11.35m
27 6101 Clerckx Ana Lucia VOLH 10.59m
28 5537 Audenaert Kirsten AVLO 9.35m
29 6154 Willems Elise VOLH 8.20m

5643 Dufour Charlotte AVLO NG
9803 Coulembier Sara AVLO NG

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:25

Reeks:1
1 8993 Van Bastelaere Anouk AVLO 11.61
2 9369 Goossens Elisa ACW 12.05
3 9276 Cisse Maimouna AVLO 12.11
4 8854 Van Bastelaere Jara ACW 12.34
5 9236 Fertache Inara ACW 12.85
6 8422 Lenaerts Hanne SPBO 13.06
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80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:25

Reeks:2
1 8251 Van Lokeren Phebe ACW 12.04
2 9195 Obazee Worthy ZWAT 12.50
3 8232 Rogge Lio HAMM 12.77
4 8221 Chiua Layla HAMM 13.11
5 9245 Chioua Lekhli Nour ACW 13.91
6 8988 Praet Lise AVLO 14.17

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:25

Reeks:3
1 9509 N'Gueyilbé Sophie VOLH 12.25
2 8987 Suy Emma AVLO 12.62
3 8856 De Leenheer Fleur AVLO 12.79
4 8932 Minsaer Bo AVLO 12.86
5 9300 Lagaert Julie VOLH 13.38

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:25

Reeks:4
1 8808 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina AVLO 11.77
2 8908 Rombaut Aura AVLO 11.93
3 9128 Herremans Rebecca ACW 12.54
4 9303 Thoen Alexe VOLH 12.57
5 9335 De Clerck Morgane ZWAT 12.62
6 9307 Wauters Lize VOLH 12.77

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:25

Reeks:5
1 8011 Walschaers Marieke ACHL 11.61
2 8353 De Bosscher Elise ACW 11.74
3 9310 De Wilde Zita VOLH 11.76
4 8939 Loir Elise ACW 11.86
5 8721 Vercammen Kaat ACW 11.93
6 8013 Jacobien Lenne ACHL 12.78
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hoogspringen
Reeks:1

4544
4822
4211
4191
4334
4975
5216
4699
4194
4216
5314
4189
4180
4814
5332
5333
4190
5322
4181
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600 meter
Reeks:1

8788
7811
9151
8505
9017
8090
8784
8980
7167
9305
8377
8444
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S
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Min Heren Stand 1 Uur=16:26

Dieltjens Dax

Haeck Sander
Verstraeten Ole

Van Den Branden Thomas
Dhaene Thomas

Helon Mauro

Tierens Bas

Vervoort Mats

Buyck Thibault

Van De Cloodt Niels
Theuns Jules

Ferket Niels

Van De Velde Lander
Cappaert Arno

Kusters Lukas

Stoop Jarne

Van Den Branden Kasper
De Waele Wout

Van De Velde Ruben

Ben Heren Uur=15:50

Van Hemelryck Jef
Waltens Miron
Slowack Daan

De Maere Finn
Bogaerts Seppe
Cluytens Kingston
Stoop Aron
Geerts Bojan
Corthout Jarne
Vantieghem Lukas
Barroo Fons

De Clercq Siebe

W™ NECS A

LEBBEKE

HAMM
AVLO
ACW
HAMM
ACW
AVLO
ZWAT
LYRA
HAMM
ACW
VOLH
HAMM
HAMM
HAMM
VOLH
VOLH
HAMM
VOLH
HAMM

VOLH
ACW
VOLH
HAMM
VOLH
HAMM
VOLH
VOLH
ACHL
ZWAT
IWAT
HAMM

O
‘drukkerij

m.janssens

1.40m
1.37m
1.34m
1.34m
1.31m
1.26m
1.26m
1.26m
1.26m
1.21m
1.21m
1.16m
1.16m
1.16m
1.16m
1.16m
1.11m
1.06m
1.06m

2'13.55
2'24.42
2'26.90
2'27.53
2'29.09
2'32.90
2'36.91
2'38.42
2'39.03
2'39.40
2'39.55
2'45.17

Kioss
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600 meter Ben Heren Uur=15:50

Reeks:2
1 7308 Buysse Lucas ACW 1'58.93
2 8534 Sierens Vic ACW 2'09.44
3 8786 Van Bogaert Anse VOLH 2'14.53
4 7479 Muyldermans Liano ACW 2'15.90
5 8107 Haeck Viktor AVLO 2'18.03
6 8773 De Wilde Milo VOLH 2'20.32
7 8775 Constant Matthi VOLH 2'26.79
8 7784 Roels Mats HAMM  2'35.47
9 7297 Ferket Tristan HAMM  2'43.41
10 8785 Thoen Léon VOLH 2'49.00
11 7555 De Groote Gerben SPBO 3'03.15

8838 Vink Quinten HAMM NA

verspringen Min Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:1
1 8353 De Bosscher Elise ACW 4.34m
2 9128 Herremans Rebecca ACW 3.96m
3 8854 Van Bastelaere Jara ACW 3.92m
4 8808 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina AVLO 3.92m
5 8013 Jacobien Lenne ACHL 3.85m
6 8011 Walschaers Marieke ACHL 3.84m
7 8908 Rombaut Aura AVLO 3.77m
8 9303 Thoen Alexe VOLH 3.73m
9 9307 Wauters Lize VOLH 3.69m
10 8422 Lenaerts Hanne SPBO 3.68m
11 8939 LoirElise ACW 3.68m
12 8856 De Leenheer Fleur AVLO 3.62m
13 8932 Minsaer Bo AVLO 3.55m
14 9369 Goossens Elisa ACW 3.55m
15 9300 LagaertJulie VOLH 3.53m
16 9310 De Wilde Zita VOLH 3.49m
17 8232 Rogge Lio HAMM  3.45m
18 9276 Cisse Maimouna AVLO 3.45m
19 8221 Chiua Layla HAMM  3.30m
20 8988 Praet Lise AVLO 2.95m
21 9245 Chioua Lekhli Nour ACW 2.81m
22 8899 De Lange Frauke AVLO 2.34m
23 8809 Janssens Flore SPBO 2.06m
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600 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:59

Reeks:1
1 9801 Gorrens Etoilia NA 2'05.45
2 2062 Wielandts Janne HAMM  2'16.09
3 2140 De Schepper Elize ACW 2'17.22
4 2235 Spinoy Lore ZWAT 2'23.21
5 2005 Smet Julia ZWAT 2'27.90
6 1954 Huyghe Floor AVLO 2'30.22
7 2277 Blommaert Fien HAMM  2'31.36
8 2236 Velghe Jolien ZWAT 2'35.93
9 1817 Van Helleputte Alix AVLO 2'40.32
10 2659 Lefever Emeline VOLH 3'01.86

2371 Kaur Gurbani ZWAT GP

600 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:59

Reeks:2
1 1495 Dieltjens Marie HAMM  2'06.95
2 2657 Stuer Pauline VOLH 2'17.30
3 1150 Loos Silke AVKA 2'17.70
4 1364 De Groote Junne SPBO 2'23.19
5 1138 Van Geyte Fien HAMM  2'23.80
6 1577 Roels Louise HAMM  2'30.93
7 2004 Maes Senna ZWAT 2'32.63
8 2375 De Clerck Louise ZWAT 2'34.87
9 2867 Van Assel Mare VOLH 2'36.36
10 1856 Rooms Amber ACW 2'44.20
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kogelstoten 1,000kg ~ Ben Heren Uur=16:50

Reeks:1
1 7479 Muyldermans Liano ACW 6.51m
2 7811 Waltens Miron ACW 6.49m
3 7308 Buysse Lucas ACW 6.47m
4 8090 Cluytens Kingston HAMM  6.31m
5 9421 Soethoudt Ward ZWAT 6.04m
6 8505 De Maere Finn HAMM  5.81m
7 8980 Geerts Bojan VOLH 5.79m
8 8107 Haeck Viktor AVLO 5.63m
9 8838 Vink Quinten HAMM  5.50m
10 8444 De Clercq Siebe HAMM  5.32m
11 8786 Van Bogaert Anse VOLH 5.06m
12 7167 Corthout Jarne ACHL 4.79m
13 7555 De Groote Gerben SPBO 4.78m
14 9017 Bogaerts Seppe VOLH 4.73m
15 8784 Stoop Aron VOLH 4.57m
16 8775 Constant Matthi VOLH 4.30m
17 8788 Van Hemelryck Jef VOLH 4.30m
18 8773 De Wilde Milo VOLH 4.22m
19 7297 Ferket Tristan HAMM  4.16m
20 9151 Slowack Daan VOLH 4.10m
21 7784 Roels Mats HAMM  4.03m
22 8377 Barroo Fons ZWAT 3.74m
23 8785 Thoen Léon VOLH 3.52m
24 9305 Vantieghem Lukas ZWAT 2.95m
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1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:34

Reeks:1
1 1742 Chioua Lekhli Hesa ACW 3'29.26
2 349 De Clercq Dries HAMM  3'40.22
3 1687 Tierens Arne ZWAT 3'43.12
4 1639 VydtJules ACW 3'47.47
5 2053 Rummens Bram VOLH 3'48.51
6 1839 Thierens Emiel VOLH 3'50.93
7 1535 Pouliart Ricardo AVLO 3'51.43
8 1682 Brunetta Senne ZWAT 3'52.40
9 1592 Herremans Sebastian ACW 3'53.86
10 1187 Janssens Tibe SPBO 3'56.45
11 505 Everaert Gust ACW 3'58.19
12 1848 De Potter Nilo VOLH 4'01.78
13 1905 De Cock Thibeau VOLH 4'06.52
14 1417 Heyndrickx Tibe ZWAT 4'07.52
15 1825 Stockmans Felix VOLH 4'08.29
16 1889 Van de Vyver Viktor ZWAT 4'17.85
17 2270 Heyrman Tuur ZWAT 4'20.93
18 1413 De Kock Tristan ZWAT 4'25.60
19 1835 Martens-Spanhove Emile VOLH 4'50.85
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1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:34

Reeks:2
1 1831 Van Riel Senne VOLH 3'17.35
2 353 Huygens Merijn HAMM  3'19.05
3 1348 Huyghe Jannes AVLO 3'22.73
4 363 Loos Senne AVKA 3'23.04
5 1243 Rooms Jorden ACW 3'26.92
6 511 Geerardyn Michiel ACW 3'31.62
7 962 Goossens Hizkia HAMM  3'34.40
8 1836 Paelinck Lode VOLH 3'34.76
9 1821 Van Nespen Lucas VOLH 3'36.14
10 1843 Verstraeten Bas VOLH 3'37.00
11 1410 De Poorter Victor AVLO 3'37.18
12 1290 Van Houte Emiel HAMM  3'38.93
13 78 De Vos Ward ACHL 3'40.32
14 1350 Devos Nolan AVLO 3'48.97
15 1840 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH 3'50.05
16 1209 Verbelen Emile AVLO 3'55.44
17 80 Corthout Lars ACHL 4'07.07
18 1299 Verrept Lars AVLO 4'12.62
19 369 Inze Lennert SPBO 4'18.04
20 506 Speleman Berre ACW 4'21.48

1779 Helon Miel AVLO NG

hoogspringen Ben Dames Stand 2 Uur=17:13

Reeks:1
1 1495 Dieltjens Marie HAMM  1.05m
2 1138 Van Geyte Fien HAMM  1.02m
3 2062 Wielandts Janne HAMM  0.99m
4 1364 De Groote Junne SPBO 0.96m
5 9801 Gorrens Etoilia NA 0.91m
6 2236 Velghe Jolien ZWAT 0.91m
7 1577 Roels Louise HAMM  0.91m
8 2005 Smet Julia ZWAT 0.86m
8 2376 Van Dessel Jinthe ZWAT 0.86m
8 2140 De Schepper Elize ACW 0.86m
11 2277 Blommaert Fien HAMM  0.86m
11 2659 Lefever Emeline VOLH 0.86m
13 2375 De Clerck Louise ZWAT 0.86m
14 2867 Van Assel Mare VOLH 0.86m
15 2002 Duym Janne ZWAT 0.81m
16 2004 Maes Senna ZWAT 0.71m
17 2371 Kaur Gurbani ZWAT 0.71m
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1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:35

Reeks:1
1 5322 Ooms Linde HAMM  3'44.97
2 5272 De Smedt Hanne HAMM  3'53.52
3 5246 Willemsen Yuna SPBO 3'56.62
4 6101 Clerckx Ana Lucia VOLH 3'58.95
5 5802 Wielandts Sterre HAMM  4'00.03
6 5968 Velghe Marlies ZWAT 4'01.44
7 5472 D'hoey lantha HAMM  4'02.06
8 5643 Dufour Charlotte AVLO 4'02.57
9 5740 Maes Silke ZWAT 4'03.03
10 5965 Ryckaert Lieke ZWAT 4'05.31
11 6091 Wauters Stien VOLH 4'08.40
12 4791 De Schoesitter Bente HAMM  4'19.32
13 5739 Jacobs Kyara ZWAT 4'28.74
14 5559 Van Lent Jenthe SPBO 4'36.15
15 5966 Spinoy Eva ZWAT 4'40.31
16 6154 Willems Elise VOLH 4'54.33

1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:35

Reeks:2
1 5675 De Bruyn Elise AVLO 3'24.97
2 4904 Vande Voorde Jade SPBO 3'30.48
3 5636 De Decker Fien AVLO 3'33.19
4 5408 Vercammen Lies ACW 3'38.90
5 6139 Decru Eppe ZWAT 3'40.70
6 5519 De Vos Faustine AVLO 3'41.51
7 6580 Steenssens Hanne VOLH 3'44.34
8 5560 Verhulst Yinte ACW 3'44.76
9 4927 De Bock Alicia ACW 3'48.30
10 6591 Van De Casserie Ella VOLH 3'54.44
11 4540 Van Baelen Malien ACHL 3'59.81
12 6096 Constant Elise VOLH 4'06.83
13 6102 Lagaert Eline VOLH 4'12.62
14 4960 Muyldermans Talitha ACW 4'15.53
15 6093 Lenjou Fleur VOLH 4'16.04
16 6094 De Waele Lotte VOLH 4'16.30
17 5516 De Vos Lynde ACHL 4'17.03
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hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=17:40

Reeks:1
1 1960 Pauwels Seppo ACW 43.55m
2 1840 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH 40.01m
3 1639 VydtJules ACW 37.87m
4 2389 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda ACW 36.58m
5 78 De Vos Ward ACHL 34.12m
6 1243 Rooms Jorden ACW 32.66m
7 505 Everaert Gust ACW 28.78m
8 1417 Heyndrickx Tibe ZWAT 28.25m
9 1905 De Cock Thibeau VOLH 27.90m
10 80 Corthout Lars ACHL 27.76m
11 1290 Van Houte Emiel HAMM  26.91m
12 1299 Verrept Lars AVLO 26.54m
13 2053 Rummens Bram VOLH 24.87m
14 1192 Haeck Arthur AVLO 24.74m
15 349 De Clercq Dries HAMM  24.73m
16 962 Goossens Hizkia HAMM  24.73m
17 1682 Brunetta Senne ZWAT 23.89m
18 1779 Helon Miel AVLO 22.57m
19 1209 Verbelen Emile AVLO 21.57m
20 1839 Thierens Emiel VOLH 20.37m
21 1592 Herremans Sebastian ACW 20.32m
22 369 Inze Lennert SPBO 19.62m
23 1187 Janssens Tibe SPBO 19.00m
24 506 Speleman Berre ACW 18.87m
25 1410 De Poorter Victor AVLO 17.62m
26 1835 Martens-Spanhove Emile VOLH 16.40m
27 1848 De Potter Nilo VOLH 14.82m
28 1825 Stockmans Felix VOLH 14.20m
29 2270 Heyrman Tuur ZWAT 14.05m

300 meter Min Dames Uur=16:46

Reeks:1
1 8993 Van Bastelaere Anouk AVLO 47.58
2 9311 Duhoux Dorien VOLH 50.79
3 9128 Herremans Rebecca ACW 51.74
4 8232 Rogge Lio HAMM 52.83
5 8221 Chiua Layla HAMM 54.25
6 8422 Lenaerts Hanne SPBO 59.64
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300 meter Min Dames Uur=16:46

Reeks:2
1 8251 Van Lokeren Phebe ACW 46.98
2 8908 Rombaut Aura AVLO 49.88

9369 Goossens Elisa ACW DIS

4 9303 Thoen Alexe VOLH 53.03
5 8856 De Leenheer Fleur AVLO 53.94
6 8809 Janssens Flore SPBO 71.62

300 meter Min Dames Uur=16:46

Reeks:3
1 8721 Vercammen Kaat ACW 49.84
2 8987 Suy Emma AVLO 50.48
3 9307 Wauters Lize VOLH 52.23
4 8013 Jacobien Lenne ACHL 52.58
5 9300 Lagaert Julie VOLH 53.10

300 meter Min Dames Uur=16:46

Reeks:4
1 8808 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina AVLO 47.16
2 8011 Walschaers Marieke ACHL 47.94
3 8939 LoirElise ACW 48.21
4 8353 De Bosscher Elise ACW 49.40
5 9335 De Clerck Morgane ZWAT 53.32

300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:15

Reeks:1
1 5318 Noppe Siebe VOLH 46.98
2 4816 De Vos Loic AVLO 47.43
3 4814 Cappaert Arno HAMM 48.75
4 4180 Van De Velde Lander HAMM 49.20
5 4892 De Meyer Inias HAMM 52.67
6 5322 De Waele Wout VOLH 61.92

300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:15

Reeks:2
1 4338 Pauwels Lars ACW 51.08
2 4190 Van Den Branden Kasper HAMM 53.35
3 4181 Van De Velde Ruben HAMM 54.70
4 4774 Janssens Victor HAMM 56.45
5 5332 Kusters Lukas VOLH 57.91
6 5333 Stoop Jarne VOLH 58.98
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300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:15
Reeks:3
1 4975 Helon Mauro AVLO 47.18 6
2 4613 Meiresonne Lex HAMM 47.48 7
3 4194 Buyck Thibault HAMM 48.46 7
4 5314 TheunsJules VOLH 51.80 7
4189 Ferket Niels HAMM NG 6
300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:15
Reeks:4
4216 Van De Cloodt Niels ACW DIS 6
4699 Vervoort Mats LYRA 45.49 7
4191 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM 46.62 6
4333 Boeykens Enzo ACW 47.33 7
4544 Dieltjens Dax HAMM DNS 6
kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Min Dames Uur=17:19
Reeks:1
1 8013 Jacobien Lenne ACHL 10.00m 6
2 9236 Fertache Inara ACW 9.69m 7
3 8908 Rombaut Aura AVLO 9.32m 6
4 8988 Praet Lise AVLO 8.24m 7
5 8854 Van Bastelaere Jara ACW 8.00m 7
6 8808 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina AVLO 7.49m 6
7 9128 Herremans Rebecca ACW 7.10m 6
8 8011 Walschaers Marieke ACHL 6.80m 6
9 9310 De Wilde Zita VOLH 6.39m 6
10 9311 Duhoux Dorien VOLH 6.23m 6
11 8422 Lenaerts Hanne SPBO 6.22m 7
12 8353 De Bosscher Elise ACW 6.05m 7
13 8251 Van Lokeren Phebe ACW 5.93m 7
14 9301 De Keersmaeker Sydney VOLH 5.11m 6
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verspringen Min Heren Uur=17:35

Reeks:1
1 4211 Verstraeten Ole ACW 4.57m 6
2 4699 Vervoort Mats LYRA 4.45m 7
3 4334 Dhaene Thomas ACW 4.36m 6
4 5314 TheunsJules VOLH 4.22m 7
5 5318 Noppe Siebe VOLH 4.21m 6
6 4975 Helon Mauro AVLO 4.17m 6
7 4216 Van De Cloodt Niels ACW 4.06m 6
8 4822 Haeck Sander AVLO 4.02m 6
9 4613 Meiresonne Lex HAMM  3.99m 7
10 4544 Dieltjens Dax HAMM  3.94m 6
11 4814 Cappaert Arno HAMM  3.89m 7
12 4892 De Meyer Inias HAMM  3.74m 6
13 4338 Pauwels Lars ACW 3.71m 7
14 4774 Janssens Victor HAMM  3.47m 7
15 4194 Buyck Thibault HAMM  3.47m 7
16 4180 Van De Velde Lander HAMM  3.41m 7
17 4181 Van De Velde Ruben HAMM  3.16m 7

4189 Ferket Niels HAMM GP 6
4191 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM GP 6
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